BECAUSE
IMPROVEMENT
NEVER
STOPS
OF SERIES
OIL-FREE AIR COMPRESSORS
75-220 HP

INTEGRATED DIRECT-DRIVEN OIL PUMP
All ALUP oil-free rotary compressors feature a gear rotor type oil pump
mounted on the main shaft. When the motor is running, the required oil
pressure is delivered to the bearings. Even in a power loss situation, the oil
pump operates while the motor slows its rotation.
*Gear rotor type pump mounted on main shaft
OF SERIES   I   5
OF
TECHNICAL DATA
OF 75-200 Working Pressure Capacity FAD Installed Motor
Weight
Standard
Model No. bar (e) psig l/s m3/min cfm kW hp kg lb
OF75-7.5 - 7.5 109 139 8.3 295 55 75 1980 4365
OF75-8.6 - 8.6 125 137 8.2 290 55 75 1980 4365
OF100-7.5 - 7.5 109 201 12.1 426 75 100 2165 4773
OF100-8.6 - 8.6 125 182 10.9 386 75 100 2165 4773
OF125-7.5 - 7.5 109 237 14.2 502 90 125 2205 4861
OF125-8.6 - 8.6 125 224 13.4 475 90 125 2205 4861
OF150-7.5 - 7.5 109 307 18.4 651 110 150 2875 6338
OF150-8.6 - 8.6 125 286 17.2 606 110 150 2875 6338
OF175-7.5 - 7.5 109 363 21.8 770 132 175 2965 6537
OF175-8.6 - 8.6 125 325 19.5 689 132 175 2965 6537
OF200-7.5 - 7.5 109 387 23.2 820 145 200 3050 6724
OF200-8.6 - 8.6 125 358 21.5 759 145 200 3050 6724
OF 100-220V Working Pressure Capacity FAD Installed Motor
Weight